## Air Source Heat Pump (ASHP) – Ductless/Mini-Split

## South Central Electric Association

## 2025 Rebate Application

<ul> <li>Important:         <ul> <li>Rebate amount is \$350.</li> <li>ASHP must be installed within South Central Electric Association service territory.</li> <li>Fill out this form completely.</li> <li>Include account number and sign form.</li> <li>Submit completed form, copy of sales receipt and AHRI sheet within 90 days of purchase date to:             <ul> <li>South Central Electric Association</li> <li>P. O. Box 150</li> <li>St. James, MN 56081</li> </ul> </li> </ul> </li> </ul>
• For questions call South Central Electric Association at: 507-375-3164.
Customer Information:
Name: Account #:
Address where ASHP installed:
City: Zip: Phone#:
Signature: Date:
I certify that the ASHP for which I am claiming a rebate is a qualifying appliance, that it has been installed at the address listed above and that this address represents a valid cooperative account.
Equipment Information:
Manufacturer: Model #:
Ductless or Mini-Split Heat Pumps Only
SEER Rating: HSPF Rating:
Outdoor temperature set to switch to other heat source:
Household primary heat source (please circle): Electric Propane Natural Gas
Contractor name:
MUST INCLUDE COPY OF INVOICE
Include copy of AHRI product rating sheet.

Rebates are available for ASHP's purchased on or after January 1, 2025. The ASHP must be installed where electricity is supplied by South Central Electric Association. Call South Central Electric Association to verify rebate program status.